
Customer Request Form for Pay Order (Banker’s 
Cheque)/ Demand Draft1    

Mizuho Bank, Ltd 
Branch:                 ____________________
Date (DDMMYYYY):     

Application for Pay Order (PO)/ 
Demand Draft (DD) 

Please issue the following Pay Order/ Demand Draft. I/ We agree to abide by the 
terms and conditions placed on Bank’s website from time to time. 

Applicant (Name) 

Type of instrument         Pay Order/ Banker’s Cheque         Demand Draft 

Payable at 

In favour of (Beneficiary) 
(In BLOCK letters)    

Amount in INR (in figures) 

Amount in INR (in words) 

For funding or reimbursement/ 
For commission (Select one)  

      Please debit my/our A/C 
No. for PO/DD amount and 
Bank’s commission/charges.   

- - 

      By Cheque   
(Subject to realisation) 

Number 

Bank Name 

      Cash (upto Rs 50,000 only)   

Authorised signatory of Customer/Applicant 
              (With Company stamp) 

For Bank’s internal purpose only 

Sign verified Received on 

1 Demand draft is generally used to make payment outside a city of the issuing Bank, whereas Pay order/ Banker’s Cheque is used to make 
payment in the same city. Both these instruments are valid for 3 months.  

 D      D   M    M   Y    Y    Y    Y


	Branch: 
	Payable at: 
	Amount in figures: 
	Amount in words: 
	Bank Name: 
	Name: 
	TOI: Off
	In favour of: 
	CB2: Off
	CB1: Off
	CB3: Off
	A1: 
	A3: 
	A2: 
	A5: 
	A4: 
	A7: 
	A8: 
	A9: 
	A10: 
	A11: 
	A6: 
	A12: 
	Text16: 
	Text18: 


